
Municipal Building
Council Chambers

201 West Gray
Norman, OK  73069

City of Norman, OK

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 2K-1718-112 Name: NPL East - Group A-F - Furniture Installation

Status:Type: Contract Passed

File created: In control:3/6/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:3/13/2018 3/13/2018

Title: CONSIDERATION OF AWARDING BID 1718-41, GROUPS A-G, APPROVAL OF CONTRACT K-1718
-112 BY AND BETWEEN THE NORMAN MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY AND L&M OFFICE FURNITURE,
L.L.C., IN THE AMOUNT OF $142,403.91, PERFORMANCE BOND B-1718-81, STATUTORY BOND
B-1718-82, AND MAINTENANCE BOND MB-1718-65 FOR THE PURCHASE AMD INSTALLATION
OF FURNITURE AND ACCESSORIES, GROUPS A THROUGH G, FOR THE NORMAN PUBLIC
LIBRARY EAST.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Text File, 2. Bid Tab, 3. NPL East, A - F Bid Specs, 4. Library East Furniture Plan, 5. K-1718-112, 6.
Perf B-1718-81, 7. Stat B-1718-82, 8. MB-1718-65, 9. PR L&M Furniture

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council3/13/2018 2

City of Norman, OK Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

